
 

                                        Cyberport Facilities Management Office:  
                                     Unit 404, L4, IT Street, Core A,  

                                           Cyberport 3, 100 Cyberport Road, Hong Kong 
                                        Tel: 3166-3111        Email: cs@cyberport.com.hk  

 

Our Ref.: JLL/CYBT/2024/C/2541 
 
14th November 2024 
 
Notice to 
All Tenants at Cyberport 
 
Dear Sir/Madam, 

 

Cyberport – Morning Tenant Bus Arrangement for Typhoon "Toraji" 
 

In view of the notice from the Hong Kong Observatory regarding the downgrade of Typhoon 
"Toraji" to Typhoon Signal No. 3 at 10:20 this morning, the Cyberport Tenant Bus service on 
14th November 2024 (Thursday) will be arranged as follows: 
 

 Route (From)  1st Bus  2nd Bus  3rd Bus  4th Bus  

Causeway Bay  11:05 - - - 

Central & Kennedy Town 11:05 - - - 

Hang Hau   11:05 - - - 

Kowloon Tong & Olympic   11:05 11:20 11:35 - 

Lam Tin 11:05 11:20 - - 

Mei Foo 11:05 11:20 11:30 - 

Mong Kok & Olympic 11:05 - - - 

Sheung Wan, Sai Wan & 

Kennedy Town   
11:05 11:20 11:35 - 

Tai Wai  11:05 11:20 11:30 11:50 

Yau Tong & Taikoo Shing 11:05 11:50 - - 

Yuen Long, Tuen Mun & 

Tsuen Wan 
11:20 - - - 

Central / Cyberport 

(Circular route service) 
Service will be resumed at 11:20 

 
Tenant may go to Cyberport Connect (https://connect.cyberport.hk/) for the latest 
announcement. 
 
Should you have any enquiries, please feel free to contact our Customer Service Hotline at 
3166 3111. 
 
Yours faithfully,    
  
Cyberport Facilities Management Office 
Jones Lang LaSalle Limited 
PMC No. C-339861 
  
T: +852 3166 3111           
facility@cyberport.hk       

mailto:cs@cyberport.com.hk
https://connect.cyberport.hk/
mailto:facility@cyberport.hk


 

                                        Cyberport Facilities Management Office:  
                                     Unit 404, L4, IT Street, Core A,  

                                           Cyberport 3, 100 Cyberport Road, Hong Kong 
                                        Tel: 3166-3111        Email: cs@cyberport.com.hk  

 

  
Welcome to use Cyberport Customer Service Portal!   
https://service.cyberport.hk/csp   

 

mailto:cs@cyberport.com.hk
https://service.cyberport.hk/csp

